Candlelight Concerts
& Historic Organ Recitals
March, 2024

Candlelight Concerts in Bruton Parish Church

Saturday, March 2 @ 8:00 pm
Organ Recital
Michael Gibson, Organist at St. Matthew’s Anglican Church in Newport News, Virginia

Thursday, March 7 @ 8:00 pm
Organ Recital
Dr. JanEl Will, Organist at Bruton Parish

Saturday, March 9 @ 8:00 pm
Organ Recital
Cheryl Van Ornam, Organist at First Baptist Church in Richmond, Virginia

Thursday, March 14 @ 8:00 pm
Choral Concert
Dobyns-Bennett Varsity High School Choir from Kingsport, Tennessee, Patricia Denmark, Director

Friday, March 15 @ 8:00 pm
Chamber Concert
Cello Ensemble from Williamsburg, Virginia, Susan Hines, Director

Saturday, March 16 @ 8:00 pm

Music from Ireland in celebrate of St. Patrick’s Day

Fundraiser for the Bruton Choirs’ February 2025 Tour to England
The Bruton Octet, Rebecca Davy, Director & JanEl Will, Organist

Thursday, March 21 @ 8:00 pm
Organ Recital
Music of Bach on His Birthday
JanEl Will & Rebecca Davy, Organists at Bruton Parish

Saturday, March 23 @ 8:00 pm
Youth Choral Concert
City Singers from Richmond, Virginia, Leslie Dripp, Director

Sunday, March 24 @ 5:30 pm
Choral Evensong for Passion Sunday: Music of Dan Locklair, Healey Willan & Alison Willis
Choirs of Bruton Parish, Rebecca Davy, Director & JanEl Will, Organist

Tuesday, March 26 @ 8:00 pm
Music for Holy Week
Agnes French, Organist & Cantori Choir from Williamsburg, Virginia

Historic Organ Recitals in the William & Mary Wren Chapel

Saturday @ 10:00 am on March 2 - Rebecca Davy
Saturday @ 10:00 am on March 9 — Norman Elton
Saturday @ 10:00 am on March 16 — Rebecca Davy
Saturday @ 10:00 am on March 23 — Thomas Marshall
Saturday @ 10:00 am on March 30 — Rebecca Davy

All Concerts are non-ticketed and open to the public. Freewill offerings are gratefully received.

Rebecca Davy, Music Director & Organist; Dr. JanEl Will, Organist
Contact: bdavy@brutonparish.org or (757) 645-3431  Website: www.brutonparish.org




